	机械工程系2019-2020学年三好学生、优秀学生干部公示名单                           

	序号
	姓名
	班级
	学号
	必修课及格科目
/必修课考试科目
	综合素质
测评排名
	智育分
排名
	德育分
得分情况
	文体分
得分情况
	社区文明
得分情况
	是否违规
违纪
	推荐获得
奖项

	1
	郑荣林
	机电192
	19040210225
	15/15
	1/35
	1/35
	81
	80.01
	88
	无
	三好学生

	2
	陈育
	机电192
	19040210201
	15/15
	3/35
	2/35
	78.75 
	80.10 
	83
	无
	三好学生

	3
	杨  坤
	汽修192
	19040110211
	14/14
	2/26
	2/26
	77.25
	87.54
	83
	无
	三好学生

	4
	林清平
	汽修192
	19040110217
	14/14
	1/26
	1/26
	81
	83.87
	88
	无
	三好学生

	5
	谢世玮
	数控192
	19040110226
	14/14
	2/26
	1/26
	77
	81.5
	83
	无
	三好学生

	6
	蔡铭鸿
	数控193
	19040110304
	12/12
	1/26
	2/26
	82.75
	82.41
	83
	无
	三好学生

	7
	吴伟佳
	数控193
	19040110315
	12/12
	3/26
	4/26
	82
	82.44
	86
	无
	三好学生

	8
	蔡胜达
	机电192
	19040210224
	15/15
	10/35
	14/35
	82.75
	81.54
	83
	无
	优秀学生干部

	9
	陈佳强
	汽修192
	19040310217
	14/14
	6/26
	7/26
	81.75
	83.57
	80
	无
	优秀学生干部

	10
	薛炜炜
	数控192
	19040110204
	14/14
	4/26
	5/26
	83
	80.1
	83
	无
	优秀学生干部

	11
	李  淳
	数控193
	19040110305
	12/12
	2/26
	9/26
	85.75
	82.26
	83
	无
	优秀学生干部

	12
	纪佰烨
	智控191
	19040410104
	14/14
	5/12
	5/12
	76
	82.27
	83
	无
	优秀学生干部

	13
	吴新儿
	机电191
	1904020108
	14/14
	2/44
	2/44
	77.25
	80.7
	83
	无
	三好学生

	14
	王文超
	机电191
	1904020120
	14/14
	3/44
	3/44
	75.75
	80.7
	83
	无
	优秀学生干部

	15
	许嘉洪
	汽修191
	1904030136
	14/14
	1/37
	1/37
	81
	80.7
	86
	否
	优秀学生干部

	16
	苏富
	数控191
	1904010115
	17/17
	1/32
	2/32
	77.5
	83.2
	83
	否
	三好学生

	17
	杨少艇
	数控191
	1904010136
	17/17
	2/32
	1/32
	76.5
	83.2
	83
	否
	三好学生

	18
	许佳敏
	数控191
	1904010123
	17/17
	4/32
	4/32
	76.5
	83.2
	86
	否
	优秀学生干部
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